\$40.00 1060

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07

Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 10/604353
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
losif R Korsunsky	2003-07-03
Brian J Gillespie	2003-07-03
Kevin E Walker	2003-07-03

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
Hon Hai Precision IND. CO., Ltd.	66 Chung Shan Road		Tu-Chen	TAIWAN	236

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 408-919-8353

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 025859

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	Wei Te Chung
DATE SIGNED:	2003-07-11

Total Attachments: 2

source=US4330ASSIGNMENT0000003.tif source=US4330ASSIGNMENT0000004.tif

PATENT REEL: 013796 FRAME: 0068

800007233

ASSIGNMENT

1.	knowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR losif R. Korsunsky , residing at Harrisburg, PA
2.	Brian J. Gillespie, residing atHarrisburg, PA
3.	Kevin E. Walker , residing at Hershey, PA
4.	, residing at
5.	, residing at
	wan, hereafter designated "ASSIGNEE" the entire right, title and interest for the ted States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all patentications including any and all divisions continuations and all patentications.
	ications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues of, and all resulting patents, known as MULTI-FUNCTION PICK-UP CAP FOR Which the undersigned
or	which the undersigned previously executed Ser. No and filing date of is executing concurrently herewith
or x]	which the undersigned previously executed Ser. No and filing date of
or x] n a NI f P	which the undersigned previously executed Ser. No and filing date of is executing concurrently herewith

1

Josef R. Morsunsky	, inventor	07/03/03 date	witness
Brian J. Gellepie	, inventor	07/03/03 date	witness
Kevin E. Walker	, inventor	07/03/03 date	witness
	, inventor	date	witness
	, inventor	date	witness